
Landesbereichseinzelmeisterschaften OST  

Schüler/ Jugend 

Teilnehmerliste 
 

C- Schüler 

1. Jermain Schulz  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

2. Felix Müller  ESV Prenzlau 

3. Ben Hartmann  SV Victoria Seelow 

4. Vico Elsasser  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

5. Maximilian Daetz ESV Prenzlau 

6. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 

7. Niklas Kunze  SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

8. Jakob Pette  Motor Hennigsdorf 

9. Tien Dung Nguyen SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

10. Moritz Webert  JSV Schwedt 

11. Tim Schmiedel  TSV Zehdenick 

12. Johann Mehr  TTC Rotation Leegebruch 

13. Carl Hornschuh  SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

14. Jordan Machnow SV Blau Weiss Gross Lindow 

15. Ben Thieme  ESV Angermünde 

16. Arved Schifter  JSV Schwedt 

17. Danilo- Luca Weinert SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

18. Paul Jüttner  SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

19. Frederik Steinmann SV Victoria Seelow 

20. Jano Schulz  SV Victoria Seelow 

21. Paul Dinter  SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf 

22. Omar El- Kahtib  JSV Schwedt 

23.  Konstantin Theurer SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

24.  Stian Zippel  SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

1. Ersatz Leon Fritsche   MTV Hohen Wutzen 

2. Ersatz Max Scharf   SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

3. Ersatz Fabian Grätz   SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

4. Ersatz Kim Mücke   TTC Rotation Leegebruch 

5. Ersatz Lennard Zielke  JSV Schwedt 

6. Ersatz Moritz Handrik SV Victoria Seelow 

7. Ersatz Finn Krüger  TSV Zehdenick 

8. Ersatz Leon Münch  TSV Zehdenick 

 

 

 

 

 

 



C- Schülerinnen 

 

1. Anne Dembour  Hohen Neuendorfer  SV 90 

2. Leila Dewitz  SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

3. Adele Büttner  SV Hellas Nauen 

4. Minh Trang Pham SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

5. Pia Thousiant  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

6. Luisa Bernitz  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

7. Annelie Bath  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

8. Elisabeth Wennin SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

9. Jamilia Kienesberger TSV Zehdenick 

10. Zoe Jeschke  TSV Zehdenick 

11. Fiona Müller  TSV Zehdenick 

 

B- Schüler 
 

1. Tomke Dommerdich Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

2. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 

3. Maximilian Pehle Motor Hennigsdorf 

4. Malte Strehl  SG Lebus 

5. Mahmoud El- Khatib JSV Schwedt 

6. Louis Maak  Motor Hennigsdorf 

7. Emil Guthmann  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

8. Maximilian Rath Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

9. Arne Seelig  JSV Schwedt 

10. Linus Bublak  SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

11. Felix Grewe  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

12. Nico Wolf  Motor Hennigsdorf 

13. Felix Beck  TTV Top Spin Bernau 

14. Jonas Klöttschen TSV Zehdenick 

15. Paul Plagermann Pneumant Fürstenwalde 

16. Martin Knoll  Pneumant Fürstenwalde 

17. Fabian Halling  ESV Prenzlau 

18. Friedrich Müller ESV Angermünde 

19. Jermain Schultz  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

20. Frederik Steinmann SV Victoria Seelow 

21. Rocco Stöcklein  SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf 

22. Benjamin Detlof TTC Frankfurt( Oder) 

23. Bennet Buchert  SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

24.  Ben Hartmann  SV Victoria Seelow 

1. Ersatz Elias Kraatz  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

2. Ersatz Ben Salatzki  Pneumant Fürstenwalde 

3. Ersatz Rio Sternkiker   ESV Angermünde 

4. Ersatz Konstantin Lichtwald ESV Angermünde 

5. Ersatz Lennart Johnschker  SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf 

6. Ersatz  Paul Buschmann  SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf  

7. Ersatz Ole Goebel   SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf 

8. Ersatz Demien Parchmann  SV Victoria Seelow 

9. Ersatz Corvin Blume   SV Victoria Seelow 



B- Schülerinnen 

 

1. Friederike Jahn  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

2. Linn Gutschmidt SV Hellas Nauen 

3. Luisa Bernitz  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

4. Sunny Schuhmacher Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

5. Naya Busse  SV Victoria Seelow 

6. Leonie Janicke  SV Hellas Nauen 

7. Anne Dembour  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

8. Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

9. Greta Schnorr  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

10. Kathleen Held  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90  

11. Annelie Bath  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

12. Pia Höhne  SV Victoria Seelow 

13. Emelie Schröder  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

14. Aurelia Börner  SV Victoria Seelow 

15. Nicole Masur  JSV Schwedt 

16. Leila Dewitz  SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

17. Minh Trang Pham SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

18. Nelly Star  TTV Templin 

19. Pia Thousiant  TTC Finow- GEWO Eberswalde 

20. Marleen Sievert ESV Angermünde 

21. Alexa Westphal  TTV Templin 

22. Jamilia Kienesberger TSV Zehdenick 

23. Sophia Rudolph  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

 

 

A- Schüler 

 

1. Johannes Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

2. Emil Guthmann  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

3. Nils Postler  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

4. Emil Welke  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

5. Matti Klein  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

6. Louis Bath  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

7. Pit Fischer  TTC Frankfurt(Oder) 

8. Jonathan Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 

9. Maximilian Rath Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

10. Ole Kunath  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

11. Malte Brückner  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

12. Mahmoud El-Khatib JSV Schwedt 

13. Lukas Gottschalk ESV Prenzlau 

14. Tomke Dommerdich Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

15. Emin Sofi  TSV Zehdenick  

16. Long Nguyen  Motor Hennigsdorf 

17. Paul Patzke  ESV Angermünde 

18. Eric Arndt  ESV Angermünde 

19. Arne Seelig  JSV Schwedt 

20. Max Zeitler  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 



21. Darius Schröder SV Motor Eberswalde 

22. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 

23. Leon Henkel  TKC Wriezen 

24. Danny Gottschalk  JSV Schwedt 

1. Ersatz Tom Ring   SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

2. Ersatz Vincent Weidner  TKC Wriezen 

3. Ersatz Nino Engel   SV Motor Eberswalde 

4. Ersatz Santino Mann   SV Victoria Seelow 

5. Ersatz Marvin Schwort  TSV Zehdenick 

6. Ersatz Fabian Kramer  SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

7. Ersatz Nicolas- Matti Sagitz  SV Victoria Seelow 

8. Ersatz Moritz Neumann  Motor Hennigsdorf 

9. Ersatz Dietrich Fechtner SG Lebus 

10. Ersatz Arne Goebel  SG Blau Weiß Eggersdorf 

 

A- Schülerinnen 

 

1. Naya Busse  SV Victoria Seelow 

2. Kathleen Held  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

3. Greta Schnorr  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

4. Leonie Machner TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

5. Linn Gutschmidt SV Hellas Nauen 

6. Ronja Wellstein  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

7. Luisa Bernitz  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

8. Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

9. Friederike Jahn  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

10. Sunny  Schuhmacher Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

11. Olessja Rotschewa JSV Schwedt 

12. Stacy Augstein  TTV Zehdenick 

13. Anne Dembour  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

14. Lena Grundmann ESV Prenzlau 

15. Tami Bischoff  ESV Prenzlau 

16. Nicole Masur  JSV Schwedt 

17. Anja Kopischke  SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

18. Emelie Schröder TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

 

Jungen 

 

1. Matti Bachmann Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

2. Marc Tenschert  SV Hellas Nauen 

3. Louis Bath  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

4. Matti Klein  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

5. Johannes Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

6. Johann Toll  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

7. Nils Postler  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

8. Pit Fischer  TTC Frankfurt(Oder) 

9. Lennard Bulla  TTC Frankfurt(Oder) 

10. Miron Keuler  SV Motor Eberswalde 

11. Jonathan Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 



12. Fabian Schneider Pneumant Fürstenwalde 

13. Ferdinand Rohde Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

14. Justin Schmitt  Motor Hennigsdorf 

15. Emil Guthmann  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

16. Fabian Kutz  SV Blau Weiss Gross Lindow 

17. Miles Lorenz  Pneumant Fürstenwalde 

18. Paul Patzke  ESV Angermünde 

19. Janek Holtz  TTV Templin 

20. Sasha Kiankl  TTV Top Spin Bernau 

21. Lukas Juckel  SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

22. Nico Mann  SV Victoria Seelow 

23. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow 

24. Fabian Uecker   Pneumant Fürstenwalde 

1. Ersatz Alec Keiling   SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

2. Ersatz Max Wachholz  TTV Templin 

3. Ersatz Max Zeitler   TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

4. Conny- Sebastian Lux  SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde 

5.  Malte Brückner   TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

6. Sandro Schulz   SV 1919 Woltersdorf 

7. Marvin Schwochert   TSV Zehdenick 

8. Ersatz Simon Buch   SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde 

9. Ersatz Florian Schneider  Pneumant Fürstenwalde 

10. Ersatz Nik Rauch   TSV Zehdenick 

 

Mädchen 

 

1. Leonie Machner TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

2. Antonia Fischer  SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

3. Lena Gast  Hohen Neuendorfer SV 90 

4. Brigitte Freier  TTV Templin 

5. Laura Engel  Motor Hennigsdorf 

6. Alina Schön  TTC Finow- GEWO Eberswalde 

7. Chiara Baltus  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

8. Jessica Panter  SV Blau Weiss Gross Lindow 

9. Ronja Wellstein  Hohen Neuendorfer SV  90 

10. Anja Kopischke  SV Rot- Weiß Werneuchen 

11. Franziska Maier  TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 

12. Sophie Bartel  TSV Zehdenick 

 . 

 


